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MSHDA Homeownership Division Staff Directory 

 
Director  

Mary Townley (517) 373-6864   townleyM1@michigan.gov 
 

Administrative Support  (517) 373-6840 
Kathy Quigley (517) 335-6023   quigleyk@michigan.gov  

 
Operations/Hardest Hit® Program Manager 

Katy Twining (517) 241-0722   twiningm@michigan.gov 
 

Status Checks & Reservations  (517) 373-6840   
Sarah Bohne’ (517) 335-2008   bohnes@michigan.gov 

Sally Hutchinson (517) 241-0030   hutchinsons@michigan.gov 
 

Underwriting  
Chris Blank (517) 373-0517   blankc@michigan.gov 

Laurie Temple (517) 335-7263    templel@michigan.gov 
 

Funding  
Rebecca Leiby (517) 241-0309   leibyr@michigan.gov 
Quiana Lowe (517) 241-8988   loweq@michigan.gov 

 
Final Documents 

Nancy Binkley (517) 373-2273   binkleyn@michigan.gov 
 

Property Improvement Program (PIP) 
Ann Grambau (517) 373-8870 grambaua@michigan.gov  

 
Departmental Manager 

Jodi Mercer (517) 373-6208   mercerj1@michigan.gov 

 
Administrative Support 

Tara Gilman (517) 241-4351   gilmant@michigan.gov  
Trisha Penner (517) 335-1797  pennert@michigan.gov  

 
Business Analyst and Technical Support 

Linda Buskulic (517) 241-4826   buskulicl@michigan.gov 
 

Business Development 
Nancy Baker (517) 373-1058 or mobile (517) 243-0329   bakern1@michigan.gov 

Carol Brito (517) 373-9866 or mobile (517) 243-1922   britoc@michigan.gov 
Eric Dusenbury (517) 373-6807 or mobile (517) 242-8169   dusenburye@michigan.gov 

 
Homeownership Counseling Program 

Sean Chapman (517) 241-2630   chapmans4@michigan.gov  
Sharon Evans (517) 373-8016   evanss@michigan.gov 

Renee Ferguson (517) 373-8045   fergusonr1@michigan.gov  
Karen Lawson (517) 373-2307   lawsonk@michigan.gov 

  
 
  
Operations FAX Number: (517) 335-7081                                Bus. Dev/Counseling FAX Number: (517) 241-1177 

Web Site:  www.michigan.gov/mshda   Lender on Line:  https://mshdalenderaccess.cgi-bps.com 

 

Step Forward Michigan/Hardest Hit® 

Web Site: www.stepforwardmichigan.org                                         Toll-free Call Center (866) 946-7432 
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